N E T A F I M  U S A
REVOLUTIONARY TURBUNEXTTM
TECHNOLOGY ENSURES SUPERIOR CLOG
RESISTANCE AND UNIFORM YIELDS
WITH ULTRA LOW-FLOW RATES
TYPHOONTM PLUS
THINWALL DRIPLINE
LOOK FOR THE

0.1745
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE
To create the Model Number, select the appropriate codes from the options listed in the charts and insert them into the
sequence. For the example above: Typhoon Plus with Flap, .638” Inside Diameter, 8 mil Wall Thickness, 0.16 GPH Flow Rate,
12” Dripper Spacing
•  Model Number: TPF63808.16-12
Inside Diameter Code
INSIDE DIAMETER
.638”
.875”
.990”
1 1/8”
1 3/8”
638
875
990
113
138
Wall Thickness Code
WALL THICKNESS
8 mil
10 mil
13 mil
15 mil
08
10
13
15
Dripper Spacing Code
DRIPPER SPACING
8”
10”
12”
14”
16”
18”
20”
24”
27”
30”
36”
08
10
12
14
16
18
20
24
27
30
36
TPF Inside
Diameter
638
Wall
Thickness
08
Flow
Rate
.16
Dripper
 Spacing
-12
Flow Rate Code
FLOW RATE
0.11 GPH
0.16 GPH
0.22 GPH
0.36 GPH
0.49 GPH
.1